All-in-one Solution.
For you and your patients.
MyoSure® Tissue Removal System
One solution for hysteroscopic tissue removal.
Now there’s a fast, convenient way to remove intrauterine pathology – with two powerful systems that work as one.
The MyoSure hysteroscopic tissue removal system and Aquilex � uid control system offer you a fully integrated solution,
making it simple to quickly remove intrauterine pathologies while maintaining uterine form and function.
Operative O.D. of 6 mm

of hysteroscope, out� ow
channel and accessories
Order information
 MYOSURE® HYSTEROSCOPIC TISSUE REMOVAL SYSTEM
 DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER
 MyoSure Tissue Removal Device - 3 devices per box  10-403
 MyoSure LITE Tissue Removal Device - 3 devices per box  30-403LITE
 MyoSure REACH Tissue Removal Device - 3 devices per box  10-403FC
 MyoSure XL Tissue Removal Device - 3 devices per box  50-503XL
  MyoSure Hysteroscopic Tissue Removal System Control Unit
(Includes: foot pedal and users manual) 10-550
 MyoSure Rod Lens Hysteroscope with Removable Outflow Channel 40-250
 Single-use Seal Set, Hysteroscope and Outflow Channel – Box of 10 40-902
 MyoSure XL Rod Lens Hysteroscope with Removable Outflow Channel 50-250XL
 MyoSure Rod Lens Hysteroscope Instrument Tray 40-903
To place an order, contact Hologic Customer Service at: 1-800-442-9892
 AQUILEX™ FLUID CONTROL SYSTEM
 DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER
 Aquilex Fluid Control System AQL-100
 Tube Set Inflow and Outflow Y-tubing (10 per box) AQL-112
 Aquilex Fluid Control System Inflow Tube Set (10 per box) AQL-110
 Aquilex Fluid Control System Outflow Tube Set (10 per box) AQL-111
 Re-usable Vacuum Tube Set (High and Low) AQL-114
 Aquilex Canister Kit  AQL-BEMIS
MyoSure technical specifi cations
MyoSure LITE MyoSure MyoSure REACH MyoSure XL
Tissue recommended Polyps ≤ 3 cm All polyps